

Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8

POSTERS FOR EVENTS ORGANISED FOR NONTOLERANCE ACT





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

EVENTS ORGANIZED FOR STUDENTS GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

[Academic Year 2018 - 23]





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

?: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON HOW TO BE SAFE?

(ANTI-RAGGING)

Date :14th, Oct,2019 Time: 9.30am onwards



I/C Principal

Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm. Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON ANTI RAGGING LAW IN INDIA

Date: 28th Sept, 2020

Time: 10am onwards





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

?: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

ORIENTATION ON ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Date :1st, Nov,2021

Time: 11am onwards

Andheri (E).

Mushai-59

I/C Principal Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm, Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

NUKKAD NATAK ON EFFECTS OF RAGGING

Date :12th, Jan, 2022

Time: 10am onwards





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

@: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce







Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

EVENTS ORGANIZED FOR SEXUAL HARASSMENT

[Academic Year 2018 -23]





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON SEXUAL HARASSMENT ON WORKSPLACE



Date: 12,Jan,2018

Time: 10.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON A SEXUAL HARASSMENT ON WORKSPLACE

Date: 13,Feb,2019

Time: 10.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON ORIENTATION ON SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE

Date: 15th Dec,2020

Time: 11.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON A SEXUAL HARASSMENT ON WORKSPLACE

Date: 12, Jan, 2021

Time: 10.00am



I/C Principal
Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm,
Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

SEMINAR ON PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARRASMENT

Date: 2nd, Feb, 2022

Time: 11.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

ORIENTATION ON SEXUAL ORIENTATION

Date: 28 ,July, 2023

Time: 11.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

EVENTS ORGANIZED FOR STUDENTS GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Academic Year 2018-23





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON ORIENTATION OF STUDENTS GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Date: 25th July,2018

Time: 9.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON GRIEVANCE RELATED TO ASSESSMENT

Date: 13th Nov, 2019

Time: 11.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON ORIENTATION OF STUDENTS GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Date: 10th Oct, 2020

Time: 9.00am





Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

WEBINAR ON GRIEVANCE RELATED TO ASSESSMENT

Date: 1st Nov, 2020

Time: 11.00am



I/C Principal
Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm.

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

SEMINAR RELATED TO ACADEMICS

Date: 20th, Aug, 2021

Time: 11.00am



I/C Principal Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm.

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

GRIEVANCE RELATED TO CONDUCTING OF FEES

Date: 5th, April, 2022

Time: 11.00am



I/C Principal
Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm.

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



Shri G.P.M Degree college of science and Commerce

organizes

ORIENTATION ON STUDENT GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Date: 9th, April, 2022

Time: 11.00am



I/C Principal
Shri G.P.M. Degree College of Sci & Comm.
Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road,



Affiliated to University of Mumbai www.shrigpmcollegeandheri.org shrigpm@gmail.com

Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400069.

②: 8928387197 / 8



